RESULTS: BIG-M CROSS COUNTRY MTB RACE-20090719

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME
ELITE MEN -- 5-LAPS

WISSINK, MICHAEL
PARMELEE, MARK
LUMMIS, JASON
KUHN, GREG
DEMPSEY, STEPHEN
DOYLE, JOHN
CLIKEMAN, BILL
HERRIMAN, ROBERT
GALLAGHER, BILL
STEINBERG, BRENT
TANGUY, CHRISTIAN
KEDROWSKI, JOE
BRZUCHANSKI, JOE
BOSWELL, NICK
ANTEN, CHRISTOPHER CJ
BEST, DAVID
HENDERSHOT, JOREL
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DNF 94

ELITE/EXPERT WOMEN -- 4-LAPS

1 688 MACHACOVA, KATERINA
690 RYAN, AMANDA
691 SPENCER, HEATHER
689 PATTERSON, HEATHER
687 HENDERSHOT, KETURA
692 GALLAWAY, CAROLYN ASH

EXPERT MEN 18-UN -- 4-LAPS
1 158 MULLEN, EZRA
2 157 ALBAUGH JR., SCOTTY
3 156 CASTILE, EVAN

EXPERT MEN 19-29 -- 4-LAPS
238 DEVER, FORBES
231 HILLAKER, EARL
230 HOFFNER, SCOTT
234 HANCOCK, BRIAN
237 COX, BEN

233 FABER, JUSTIN
236 CISLER, NICK

235 DUBRISH, CORY
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40
27
38
32
25
22
44
49
28
21
34
21
37
22
19
26
27

28
24
40
35
20
57

17
16
17

19
24
19
26
23
21
27
21

SPECIALIZED

CYCLETHERAPY RACING

BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
TEAM FRASER

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS

TEAM FRASER / CANNONDALE
FOUNDERS ALE / ALGER RACING
BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

CITY BIKE SHOP

CANNONDALE MTB TEAM

TEAM FRASER

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.
PINKNEY, MI

SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

CANNONDALE MTB TEAM
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

Mc Lain Cycle and Fitness
WATERFORD, M
TEAM FRASER

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
RACING GREYHOUNDS
TEAM GIANT-MICHIGAN
SPECIALIZED

CYCLE-FIT

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
PRECISIONMTB.COM
WOLVERINE / AMERICAN C&F

LAP-1

21:28.1
21:21.5
21:15.1
21:14.4
21:28.6
21:27.4
22:13.8
22:15.3
21:56.7
22:18.1
20:55.3
22:17.3
21:26.7
23:05.4
23:31.1
24:45.0
24:155

26:03.7
27:18.2
290:07.6
20:27.8
31:54.0
34:08.3

23:59.8
23:58.9
25:22.0

23:22.3
23:43.0
23:40.1
23:41.1
25:07.2
25:08.3
26:21.0
23:42.3

LAP-2

21:25.8
21:31.6
21:35.8
21:43.7
22:35.9
22:50.1
22:52.6
22:49.1
23:10.0
22:46.7
36:30.7
24:04.4
23:37.5
24:35.6
25:11.0
26:14.7

26:41.3
28:41.5
29:26.8
31:31.7
34:26.2
35:51.6

23:45.9
24:27.5
26:49.0

23:21.4
23:53.3
23:56.7
24:04.8
24:25.4
25:59.2
27:41.7
28:26.1

LAP-3

21:58.1
22:00.3
21:57.5
22:07.4
23:10.8
22:59.2
23:03.0
23:06.9
23:05.1
23:09.3
21:25.1
24:35.8
24:53.1
24:52.7
25:35.1
26:29.6

26:53.9
29:19.5
29:21.5
32:14.7
35:28.3
36:57.2

24:34.6
24:37.0
28:10.1

23:54.1
25:23.8
25:23.4
25:20.3
25:26.3
27:32.3
27:38.0
31:19.9

LAP-4

22:05.4
22:09.3
22:27.4
23:04.8
23:04.6
23:02.6
23:09.9
23:06.9
23:20.1
23:53.9
21:29.3
24:53.3
27:04.6
25:08.5
25:13.3
27:45.7

26:49.2
29:111.4
29:39.7
31:19.5
37:37.5
37:42.2

24:41.6
24:36.0
27:44 1

24:01.7
24:17.8
24:20.7
25:38.0
25:25.3
27:29.4
28:38.9
29:59.9

LAP-5

22:33.6
23:05.4
22:58.3
22:57.4
23:12.4
23:27.4
22:49.5
22:51.6
24:19.7
25:06.9
21:08.4
25:54.6
25:35.7
24:59.4
26:17.6
30:38.2

TOTAL TM

1:49:30.956
1:50:08.144
1:50:13.977
1:51:07.702
1:53:32.314
1:53:46.788
1:54:08.739
1:54:09.797
1:55:51.567
1:57:14.920
2:01:28.831
2:01:45.389
2:02:37.551
2:02:41.591
2:05:48.088
2:15:53.191

1:46:28.060
1:54:30.579
1:57:35.528
2:04:33.708
2:19:26.039
2:24:39.429

1:37:01.853
1:37:39.508
1:48:05.240

1:34:39.570
1:37:17.864
1:37:20.960
1:38:44.187
1:40:24.122
1:46:09.284
1:50:19.658
1:53:28.280
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EXPERT MEN 30-39 -- 4-LAPS

371 CERGET, JEFFREY
370 BOWNE, JASON

378 GAFFNER, MATTHEW
376 CROOK, BRIAN

375 BARTELS, ERIC

374 LOVE, BRANDON

377 HRANACH, BRAD

373 OSGOOD, JOHN

372 HILL, DEREK
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EXPERT MEN 40-49 -- 4-LAPS
438 DUNN, PAUL
444 WITTBRODT, JEFF
443 HOLMES, ERIC
442 FAVATA, PETE
440 LEE, JOSEPH
441 MOORE, GLEN
445 STORM, TIM
439 RIFFE, MIKE
437 SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
F 446 HUBBARD, DEAN
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EXPERT MEN 50+ -- 4-LAPS

513 FULKERSON, RAY
516 JORDAN, JIM

515 OSWALD, MARK

514 REDDY, JOE

500 BOTTRELL, EDWARD
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SINGLE SPEED - EXP/ELITE -- 4-LAPS
1 435 GODDARD, CHRIS

721 TOMPKIN, ERIC

716 RUSSELL, PATRICK

719 FLETCHER, NATE

717 SERRAT, ED

718 GREENE, TODD
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33
34
36
31
39
36
34
34
37

40
45
41
47
47
48
42
40
44
41

50
53
54
54
57

45
41
40
34
40
36

TEAM PRIVATEER
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
TEAM ACTIVE

TEAM SANDBAG

GRAND RAPIDS, Ml
GRAND BLANC, M

TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM SANDBAG
CYCLETHERAPY RACING

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
RACING GREYHOUNDS
PICKNEY, MI

TEAM FRASER

TEAM FRASER

TEAM FRASER

TEAM FRASER

TEAM FRASER

CITY BIKE SHOP

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

PRECISIONMTB.COM

CFX

MAIN STREET BIKES
PRECISIONMTB.COM

NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT

TEAM FRASER
TREE FORT BIKES

WOLVERINE / AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT.

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
MYSINGLESPEED.COM

22:44 1
22:44.8
22:45.6
24:22.7
24:07.3
25:07.3
27:33.5
25:51.1
27:30.5

23:11.8
23:11.9
24:17.3
24:09.7
25:12.9
25:51.2
26:18.5
26:18.5
28:45.2
35:15.7

25:05.0
25:05.5
27:04.2
27:12.2
27:45.5

22:58.7
22:59.2
23:00.1
22:58.8
24:40.6
31:36.6

22:51.0
22:52.0
23:15.3
25:30.1
23:54.4
26:15.9
27:13.5
27:14.4
28:30.6

23:49.1
23:49.4
24:52.2
25:33.0
26:20.6
26:57.9
27:26.2
28:04.3
29:29.3

25:43.8
25:41.6
28:23.0
27:57.7
28:33.8

23:16.0
23:14.3
23:20.5
23:55.6
25:46.9
25:53.2

23:23.5
23:22.9
25:45.8
24:35.6
24:58.0
27:10.4
27:30.1
27:35.8
29:01.7

24:31.2
24:31.5
25:34 .4
25:44.0
27:31.3
27:24.3
28:00.6
30:17.1
31:05.4

25:44.2
25:59.6
28:15.5
29:08.3
28:54.3

23:15.9
23:21.5
23:20.1
25:21.0
25:48.6
26:02.6

23:25.9
23:53.5
24:29.0
25:06.1
26:41.4
28:44.7
27:.01.5
28:53.5
29:09.3

23:11.4
23:28.5
26:00.1
25:58.8
28:02.9
28:25.0
28:29.2
34:14.8
33:06.4

25:33.6
25:55.3
28:02.3
20:25.7
29:10.5

23:35.5
23:56.4
24:38.0
25:53.0
27:29.0
26:38.0

1:32:24.442
1:32:53.173
1:36:15.747
1:39:34.506
1:39:41.203
1:47:18.316
1:49:18.531
1:49:34.888
1:54:12.142

1:34:43.524
1:35:01.293
1:40:43.913
1:41:25.519
1:47:07.781
1:48:38.438
1:50:14.564
1:58:54.682
2:02:26.257

1:42:06.666
1:42:42.011
1:51:45.040
1:53:43.965
1:54:24.101

1:33:06.082
1:33:31.469
1:34:18.687
1:38:08.466
1:43:45.106
1:50:10.457
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SINGLE SPEED - SPORT/BEG -- 3-LAPS
1 823 GOMEZ, JAMES

824 SWANSON, CLETE

822 LUYK, JESSIE

821 SCHIPPERT, JASON

828 SMOOK, TIM

820 FESTER, NICOLA
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SPORT WOMEN 24-UN -- 3-LAPS
1 1750 BARTLETT, KELLY
2 1749 WISSMAN, GINGER

SPORT WOMEN 25-39 -- 3-LAPS

1834 VAN VOLKINBURG, BONNIE
1836 THOMAS, KIM

1835 ANDERSON, MELISSA

1837 MARTIN, JAIME

1838 POPE, LISA

1833 DOLENGA, JENNIFER
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SPORT WOMEN 40+ -- 3-LAPS
1 1915 RUIZ, LILLIAN
2 1914 PISKE, JULIE
3 1916 SMITH, RITA
4 1917 SERRAT, KATHY

SPORT CLYDESDALE -- 3-LAPS
1 1601 TAYLOR, JAMES
2 1600 PISKE, DALE
3 1603 VACCARO, DAVID

SPORT MEN 14-UN -- 3-LAPS

1 1606 NIKKILA, CODY

2 1604 ALBAUGH, SAM

3 1605 HUBBARD, LUKE
DNF 1607 HAWES, MITCHELL

SPORT MEN 15-18 -- 3-LAPS
1 1563 WILLIAMS, ROSS
2 1562 ARNOLD, DANNY
3 1564 LAKE, JACK
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42
49
19
25
45
22

21
14

28
36
31
33
38
31

46
44
55
53

44
35
40

14
13
14
13

17
17
16

MY WIFE

ARCADIA, Ml

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

JS BIKES

MEDINA, OH

FOUNDERS / ALGER RACING

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

SLINGSHOT

BELMONT, MI
PRECISIONMTB.COM

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CUSTER CYCLERY

DARK HORSE RACING

TREEFORT BIKES
RBS CYCLING TEAM
ROYAL OAK, Ml
DAVE STOVER

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
RBS CYCLING TEAM
CYCLISTS OF ANARCHY

MICHIGAN YOUTH CYCLING
WATERFORD, MI

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
NIGHT HAWK RACING

WILLIAMSBURG, M
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
WASHINGTON TWP, MI

24:12.5
24:28.4
25:03.5
26:45.0
28:26.3
28:28.6

32:32.0
34:49.0

27:44.2
30:25.1
30:49.0
30:48.2
31:19.7
32:53.6

34:29.7
36:07.3
37:57.0
48:08.1

29:11.1
31:24.8
32:55.8

28:58.5
34:49.5
32:04.7
33:17.3

24:54.6
29:26.3
31:32.7

25:13.3
26:12.5
26:06.1
27:57.2
29:29.1
30:18.3

36:02.5
37:10.3

28:28.3
31:29.3
30:49.4
32:28.8
33:28.1
34:20.0

37:35.1
38:08.9
38:49.9
48:35.4

29:43.6
31:42.7
34:42.5

32:32.0
34:07.5
35:35.9
40:26.8

25:48.5
31:33.0
34:27 .1

25:33.5
26:18.7
26:23.1
30:48.5
30:14.0
29:53.3

37:17.4
39:33.0

29:16.1
31:36.5
32:31.7
31:47.7
33:22.9
35:34.0

37:134
39:18.5
42:58.0
49:49.1

30:28.9
33:38.2
35:12.8

33:03.5
31:43.8
34:22.1

26:11.6
34:04.6
35:28.3

1:14:59.327
1:16:59.553
1:17:32.769
1:25:30.737
1:28:09.441
1:28:40.212

1:45:51.842
1:51:32.212

1:25:28.616
1:33:30.932
1:34:10.132
1:35:04.699
1:38:10.693
1:42:47.636

1:49:18.206
1:53:34.618
1:59:44.953
2:26:32.603

1:29:23.646
1:36:45.625
1:42:51.049

1:34:34.062
1:40:40.843
1:42:02.703

1:16:54.744
1:35:03.921
1:41:28.071
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SPORT MEN 19-29 -- 3-LAPS

1 906 DOORNBOS, RICK 27 VOODOO CYCLES /BILLYS BIKE SHOP 25:27.0 26:10.6 26:51.9 1:18:29.524
2 910 PATTERSON, ERIC 27 D2/ ADMIRRORATION 25:49.2 27:05.9 27:27.0 1:20:22.081
3 909 GOERLICH, JIM 29 MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS 26:445 29:044 29:52.1 1:25:40.969
4 907 HARRIS, CHAD 28 HOLLAND, Mi 27:55.6 29:594 32:12.0 1:30:06.988
5 908 ROTH, ALEX 20 LAKE ANN, MI 27:21.8 29:17.0 35:22.8 1:32:01.628
SPORT MEN 30-34 -- 3-LAPS
1 1046 MAREK, BRYAN 34 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 26:33.4 27:59.2 28:56.5 1:23:29.136
2 1045 SCHULTE, STEVE 30 PETOSKEY, Ml 27:30.8 28:58.2 29:56.3 1:26:25.213
3 1043 MACHAC, JAN 32 TEAM FRASER 27:554 29:31.0 31:08.0 1:28:34.350
4 1044 LUCIA, ROBERT 30 RBS CYCLING TEAM 30:20.5 32:31.2 34:454 1:37:37.096
SPORT MEN 35-39 -- 3-LAPS
1 1146 PAYN, TOM 37 TEAM FRASER 25:06.9 26:26.2 27:171 1:18:50.199
2 1141 SCHAFFERT, SHAWN 37 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING 25:43.3 26:44.0 27:00.2 1:19:27.463
3 1144 BAUMANN, CHAD 37 ZEELAND, MI 25:45.8 27:024 27:21.7 1:20:09.969
4 1142 AIELLO, CHAD 36 RACING GREYHOUNDS 25:37.1 27:13.6 28:03.0 1:20:53.685
5 1152 ZELLER, JEFFREY 39 ONE KAMA, MI 25415 27:40.0 28:01.1 1:21:22.595
6 1149 HACKNEY, DAN 37 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 27:07.6 28:11.4 28:457 1:24:04.648
7 1143 ALBAUGH, SCOTT 39 WATERFORD, Ml 27:30.9 28:28.7 28:21.1 1:24:20.815
8 1150 LEZAN, KEVIN 36 LANSING, MI 28:11.2 29:48.9 29:384 1:27:38.598
9 1145 MORROW, MATT 38 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 29:21.3 29:52.9 30:30.7 1:29:44.855
10 1139 MOORE JR, DAVID R. 36 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 27:56.5 31:204 30:59.3 1:30:16.182
11 1147 CALLENS, SCOTT 37 MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS 30:08.0 30:38.4 31:26.5 1:32:12.900
12 1151 FIEDLER, MARK 37 TEAM LAST DAYS 29:33.9 31:20.8 32:29.0 1:33:23.720
13 1148 BEECHAM, ANDREW 35 BREAKAWAY BICYCLES 33:36.9 38:41.0 39:11.9 1:51:29.799
SPORT MEN 40-44 -- 3-LAPS
1 1283 HENRICKSON, TODD 40 AUGIE & RUBY 24:14.4 24:56.8 26:17.3 1:15:28.513
2 1282 OPPERMANN, MATTHEW 42 THE STABLE 25:53.2 26:13.4 26:08.5 1:18:15.055
3 1276 PERSKI, KURT 40  YPSILANTI, MI 25:33.6 26:23.7 27:19.7 1:19:16.974
4 1278 TINKLENBERG, RON 41 RDTTILE 26:01.1 27:30.0 27:26.8 1:20:58.007
5 1284 TURNER, TOM 40 ENDOMAN PROMOTIONS 25:56.2 27:21.1 27:57.2 1:21:14.485
6 1275 ZATEK, DAVE 40 CYCLETHERAPY 26:48.9 27525 27:54.1 1:22:35.484
7 1277 SCOTT, DAVID 44 TEAM EVOMO 29:27.9 31:19.2 33:12.6 1:33:59.696
8 1281 BALOGH, STEVE 43 CANTON, MI 34:22.4 37:44.2 40:14.0 1:52:20.596
DNF 1280 TREMP, LEE 40 TEAM SANDBAG 29:30.3
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SPORT MEN 45-49 -- 3-LAPS

1 1339
1344
1350
1342
1347
1342
1348
1351
1340
10 1346
11 1349
DNF 1341
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JUDD, MARK
NICHOLSON, CHUCK
BEADLE, DAVE
WOZNIAK, ROBERT
KENNEDY, JOHN
STONE, SCOTT
PUPIN, ANTHONY
LAKE, ALBERT
LAUGHNER, DALE
DYKEHOUSE, JEFF
ARNOLD, RICK
RICHARDSON, DAVID

SPORT MEN 50-59 -- 3-LAPS

1142
1439
1432
1435
1436
1441
1433
1444
1443
1440
1437
1438
1434
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COAR, DAVID

ALLEN, ROGER
ARBOUR, DALE F.
LAULAND, AL
GILBERT, JOSEPH
MYCZKOWIAK, JERRY
BOUGHNER, LEE W.
DAVIDSON, ERIC
PEACOCK, TAD
STONEBURNER, JOHN
DOLATA, RANDY
BOLT, MITCH
SOLOMON, RON

SPORT MEN 60+ -- 3-LAPS

1 1560 SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL

2 1561

SMITH, RICK

BEGINNER WOMEN 14-UN -- 1-LAP

1 2851

HARRIS, VICTORY

BEGINNER WOMEN 15-29 -- 2-LAPS

1 2652

BARTELS, KAREN

BEGINNER WOMEN 30+ -- 2-LAPS

1 2756 MINNERICK, MICHELLE

2 2755

FOWLER, CHRISTINE
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45
48
45
46
48
46
46
47
46
47
46
46

53
51
59
56
50
52
52
58
56
54
50
53
58

67
60

12

25

35
58

HOUSE OF WHEELS
NEW BALTIMORE, MI
BRANCH, MI

FLYING RHINO
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, M
PENTWATER, MI
MOES SMOKING TIRES
WASHINGTON TWP, MI
MIDLAND, MI

ADA BIKESHOP
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
WINDSOR, ONT, CAN

DRT CONSULTING
RIDEDIRT.COM
RIVERFRONT CYCLE
RACING GREYHOUNDS
MACOMB BIKE AND FITNESS
SAGINAW,MI

RAPID WHEELMEN

N/A

ENDOMAN PROMOTIONS
TEAM BARN BEAM
LINDEN, MI

TEAM SANDBAG
OAKLAND TWP, MI

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
ROYAL OAK, Ml

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

PORTAGE, M

SPRING LAKE, Ml
MT PLEASANT, Ml

25:30.2
25:59.2
25:56.8
25:57.5
27:05.7
26:30.1
28:51.1
29:28.1
31:58.7
30:46.2
36:38.6

25:434
27:26.7
28:04.2
27:40.3
27:26.2
28:00.0
28:42.0
28:27.0
20:24.3
28:41.6
29:19.7
32:49.4
34:20.3

28:42.9
34:13.1

36:47.7

33:33.1

38:31.7
41:30.6

26:25.5
26:38.9
27:07.4
27:31.0
28:12.3
28:22.1
29:55.2
30:16.8
33:47.2
36:14.6
39:17 1

25:58.0
28:01.7
28:11.3
28:05.2
28:26.9
28:32.1
29:04.8
29:45.2
29:21.6
29:59.6
31:22.7
35:25.7
36:27.8

29:50.7
36:50.0

35:13.8

42:28.9
43:47.9

26:33.7
27:20.9
28:03.5
28:27.8
28:23.8
29:26.4
30:55.3
30:24.8
35:36.5
35:39.2
41:50.0

26:01.2
29:12.3
28:30.0
29:13.6
29:29.0
29:35.5
29:10.1
30:20.2
30:04.5
31:12.5
32:42.6
36:53.4
37:43.6

31:14.2
38:43.2

1:18:29.464
1:19:58.982
1:21:07.730
1:21:56.300
1:23:41.873
1:24:18.549
1:29:41.605
1:30:09.771
1:41:22.369
1:42:40.003
1:57:45.723

1:17:42.599
1:24:40.655
1:24:45.478
1:24:59.037
1:25:22.101
1:26:07.642
1:26:56.947
1:28:32.411
1:28:50.366
1:29:53.783
1:33:25.010
1:45:08.471
1:48:31.710

1:29:56.819
1:49:46.364

0:36:47.714

1:08:46.925

1:21:00.561
1:25:18.480
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BEGINNER CLYDESDALE -- 2-LAPS
1 2496 RIVERA, ANTHONY
2 2497 SHEPARD, RON
3 2498 SCHMITT, RICK

BEGINNER 10-UN -- 1-LAP
1 2916 HUBBARD, MATT
2 2909 HARRIS, CHRISTIAN
3 2910 OSGOOD, NOLAN

BEGINNER MEN 11-14 -- 1-LAP
2918 DRUS, JOHN

2912 ALBAUGH, SIMON
2917 DEVER, ANDREW
2919 CORANADO, MIKE
2911 WISSMAN, OLIVER
2915 HUBBARD, DAVID
2913 LAUGHNER, WILL
2921 SCHMITT, BENNETT
2914 PERRIN, JONATHON
2920 SHEPARD, RILEY

SOWONO U WN =

BEGINNER MEN 15-18 -- 2-LAPS
1 2582 CRABBE, HARLEY
2 2581 LAULAND, DERIK

BEGINNER MEN 19-29 -- 2-LAPS
2064 THIELMAN, BRANDON
2062 SMITH, MICHAEL
2061 DICKSON, BRAD
2063 LEDLOW, JACOB
2065 SMITH, KELLY

2059 BENDER, NATHAN
2060 BUTTS, JASON

NO O~ WN -~

BEGINNER MEN 30-39 -- 2-LAPS
1 2135 TRAHEY, RICHARD
2 2138 ROSSO, CHRIS
3 2136 BUTTS, JEREMY
4 2137 ANDERSON Ill, BRUCE
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39
45
44

10
10

14
13
13
14
12
13
12
13
14
14

17
17

29
27
20
26
29
24
26

31
32
34
31

FLYING PHILIPINOS/MAINSTREET BICYCL 29:46.6

CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN RESORT
FRANKFORT, Ml

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
TEAM SANDBAGG

PINCKNEY, MI

WATERFORD, MI
CYCLETHERAPY RACING

TEAM SANDBAG

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
MIDLAND, MI

FRANKFORT, MI

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
BEULAH, MI

GRAND HAVEN, Mi
ANCHOR BAY BIKE SHOP

FARMINGTON HILLS, MI
ANN ARBOR, Ml
KALAMAZOO, Ml

ANN ARBOR, Ml
LUDINGTON, M

DIRT DADS

BIG RAPIDS, MI

TEAM KTR: KAYLA & TREY ROCK
RACING GREYHOUNDS

RACING GREYHOUNDS
GARDEN CITY, M

31:57.8
42:10.1

47:22.0
05:03.9
36:08.4

29:08.7
35:23.0
35:57.5
38:53.3
43:18.7
48:09.7
49:01.7
49:51.8
52:29.4
54:23.1

33:44.2
37:14.7

27:10.7
27:59.6
27:56.5
28:39.8
30:17.5
29:45.9
31:22.8

31:53.8
33:01.8
34:35.4
32:52.0

31:07.6
34:11.3
44:38.7

33:54.3
45:06.9

28:01.8
28:24.2
28:55.9
30:21.4
29:32.9
30:26.6
33:14.0

33:49.1
34:56.6
35:54.4
41:09.8

1:00:54.191
1:06:09.086
1:26:48.782

0:47:21.980
1:05:03.851
1:36:08.380

0:29:08.714
0:35:23.009
0:35:57.516
0:38:53.325
0:43:18.733
0:48:09.669
0:49:01.672
0:49:51.768
0:52:29.390
0:54:23.084

1:07:38.510
1:22:21.652

0:55:12.523
0:56:23.778
0:56:52.335
0:59:01.131
0:59:50.399
1:00:12.512
1:04:36.878

1:05:42.918
1:07:58.435
1:10:29.788
1:14:01.809

RESULTS-ALL-BIG-M XC-20090719.xls



BEGINNER MEN 40-49 -- 2-LAPS

2203
2208
2202
2205
2209
2210
2387
2211
2206
2207
2204

To0o~NOoOOAWN

JOHNSTON, GILBERT
WILLIAMS, RICHARD
LEARY, BRIAN
PERSSON, JAN
KASPER, MICHAEL
MCGILL, TOM
OUVRY, KRISTOPHER
BRISTOW, ANDY
DEVER. PETE
MACGUINNESS, JEFF
PERRIN, RICHARD

BEGINNER MEN 50+ -- 2-LAPS

1 2388
2 2389

BONE, PHILIP
FIEDLER, ROBERT
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42
48
40
45
44
43
46
41
49
45
43

57
60

FORD

TEAM FRASER
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
CALEDONIA, MI
DEERFIELD, IL
ROCHESTER, Ml
KALAMAZOO, Ml
CYCLISTS OF ANARCHY
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
LANSING, Ml

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

MAIN STREET BIKES
TEAM LAST DAYS

26:30.7
28:29.0
28:51.2
30:32.7
31:02.9
31:21.8
33:23.2
36:25.0
37:10.7
40:10.8
48:15.7

31:06.6
47:12.5

27:04.8
29:30.3
29:59.6
30:16.6
32:22.3
33:20.3
36:43.3
38:08.1
39:02.2
42:53.9
47:56.4

31:57.2
51:42.6

0:53:35.541
0:57:59.298
0:58:50.797
1:00:49.370
1:03:25.199
1:04:42.025
1:10:06.444
1:14:33.079
1:16:12.871
1:23:04.671
1:36:12.121

1:03:03.808
1:38:55.087
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